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Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2022 FORD RANGER No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
XLT

VIN: TFTER4FHIONLD42763
CREW PICKUP

2.3L14

GASOLINE o ) .
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
Original Window Sticker

X 3 Service history records

a Personal vehicle

@ Last owned in Oregon
This CARFAX Report Provided

by:

503 Motoring Sales, LLC. [IE] 10,189 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/28/25 at
6:07:09 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

[INGEI x| Additional History owner 1

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage 2 No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. 2 Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls

Reported


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/lby4pkkZ3LiTB4qudNMJyAl0WnExSGPxES6vsBIKTovPOBzep8hR6ba1m9Px2th_37IO-JnF-31kSbyKc9J5yhmxhAHeVdsclAaiwEhWodDWnkZI1K76t-CAX7N0q6pb14X52vL0zc1Z7r3tDvgGnvXkbK-jNA-bUXmw0AUjVIEmk0U3Wh1N-CK-YMu1eMGyLDKxGqPkCFvZn0p3O1OJjqgILS7uPkgEV4EH7K2OgCvE5T2Mo8JaTW8M3xTtMXRfQGKckRrNKpJci4ied3CzMdKf9X9i-cpkNrLsRfx8J-UI_X3s6hTA5reKRvTo0FZ9kKQ0qGL4-h-oNv6r8ol6rx0p9oltDSC4DzRepeDtkE6iu9PzDbpCjYQTefi4yTVdLUna8RID.cfx

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 10 months or 25,811 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

HINCELY x| Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty
Active

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[HrXCAEA Y x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 3 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Oregon
Estimated miles driven per year 4,767/yr
Last reported odometer reading 10,189
[HrCEAIY x| Detailed History
2 Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2022 g than the industry average of 15,000 4,767 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

08/15/2022 Dealer Inventory

09/13/2022 5 Westlie Ford )p Vehicle serviced
Washougal, WA ® -Pre-delivery inspection completed
360-834-2113
westlieford.com
47/5.0
131 Verified Reviews
@ 255 Customer Favorites

09/23/2022 10 Oregon Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clackamas, OR

11/08/2022 Oregon Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
11/09/2022 Oregon Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Registration issued or renewed
Clackamas, OR -First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

12/06/2022 2,265 JC Motors )p Vehicle serviced
Tualatin, OR ® -Four wheel alignment performed
503-692-2817
jecmotorsinc.com
4.8/5.0
38 Verified Reviews
@ 14 Customer Favorites

09/26/2023 5,067 Caruso Ford Lincoln );o Vehicle serviced
Long Beach, CA % -Maintenance inspection completed
562-426-3301 -Brakes checked
carusoford.com/ - Battery/charging system checked
4.4/5.0 - Tire condition and pressure checked
354 Verified Reviews - Tires rotated

@ 426 Customer Favorites -Oil and filter changed

12/27/2024 10,189 503 Motoring Sales, LLC. Vehicle offered for sale
Beaverton, OR
503-469-9821
503motoringsales.com

01/28/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/61UnYWwFoFTkYLSoPC9AxXsoB8sec7ZK_wPOPK5EV9rdFUb9uY9aJSCNQ8x-xBCaXPXXO9jk52krWChKvwL4EI9tnbSGmXHoMP29g7l7vZAfZyklmuRbuehEiBx9CbCLGmeoafMOyYZJAUzNU1SufT1SaG-FuGdON8I6Dx1nmiFX3MjfjRUD_oHCO7Vq0dKEcboNIgItmOsbtQyf57G_JFNpjl6wO29tvQMCtpatdOA8FcEbBJIjaDadsVhlHYkWA_7DjjmKagYsQ25Ynq-HeIQa7gfaEjSuDyt3kGWQxXFS2CmPPGd_Q-4Mqza2frqYwtcHLNX7hn-NjyAdrXcT9gxr3YI6_v4uHceILV9z9RN9scs8hTpXP0s2CRc5LUoa6g-GQ55N0VQnHag.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/mZJC91X953okuMOJs0ob90XTWvECTF_7g911ulOvnDSYaY6W3OCxTyCQCF5M9_E5jR8jJ8MuQ_tbee4akQDMcwRNHowsbI5DJLZuwp1mqHkTceGkzTl6BeuNktMw5QZ-TryvFVBevb2OPj-BSoMtJnPD2lnuaTAeDd1_RiUw87UWflN2deSIE4GI2RlNd-iayTi40EHRBpjImca-cCNEA0Icrqju3UEEKZNPOQ0HlkMYDdTpSK8e-cSkE4MJcb-vUxKM_Y8jkpA3E1wcb4IkeU2qUEDmPWUDw0lOx2GjZfcD_Us1fW3aEzTD3-vYgwb5YgroUYVCmZsLjClGWY6PzEbd9DUCvOpwwtxjDkVwdRKAkJYQ4N0oVt8Y3lAxHv3Duk2CE11TJ864who.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003

g Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
o history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.
L

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C|AR|F|AN{RELELY

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX ] @cARFaxine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

1/28/25 6:07:09 PM (CST)


https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

